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ANNUAL PLAN FOR CLASS: 2 2024 – 2025 
Teacher’s Name:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         SUBJECT:  

 

 
S.No 

 
Month 

No. of 

Working 

Days 

 
Name of the Lesson 

No. of 
Periods For 

 
Exams Date 

 

Last Date for 

Uploading of Marks 

 
Syllabus 

TB WB 
 

1 
 

June 
 

16 
సం ద త  (1వ రం  & 2వ రం)  

                            అ నయ   
 

14 
 

– 
   

 
2 

 
July 

 
24 

సం ద త  (౩ వ రం  ం   6 వ రం వర  )  

                   అ నయ  

 
22 

 
– 

   

 
 

3 

 
 

August 

 
 

25 

1)  న 
లక   లక   !  

పద  ర   1 వ పద ం  

 

06 
 

06 

 

06 
 

06 

 
FA1 (CBA I) 

Aug 1 – 4 2023 

 
 

As per date given by 

AP SCERT 

 
 

June, July 

 
 
 
 

4 

 
 
 
 

September 

 
 
 
 

22 

 

2)  

ప  పం ం  

3)  ం    

పద  ర   2  వ పద ం 

06 
 

06 
 

06 

06 
 

06 
 

06 

   

 

 
 
 

5 

 

 
 
 

October 

 

 
 
 

16/22 

 

ఏ ఊ ళ ం  

4)  అఄప   బ   స ళ  

పద  ర   3  వ పద ం 

 
06 

 

06 
 

06 

06 
 

06 
 

06 

 
 
 

FA2 

Oct 3-6 2023 

 
 
 
 

As per date given by 

AP SCERT 

 
 
 

August, 

September 

 
6 

 
November 

 
25 

5)    అర    

 ఄపద  ర   4  వ పద ం 

06 
 

06 

06 
 

06 

 

SA1 

Nov 4 – 10 2023 

 
As per date given by 

AP SCERT 

 
June to October 

 
 
 

7 

 
 
 

December 

 
 
 

24/17 

6)  అఄ ల బ ,  య  ం  

7) క  న     

పద  ర   5  వ పద ం 

 
06 

 
06 

 
06 

 
06 

   



 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Signature of the Teacher                                                                       Signature of the Headmaster 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

8 

 
 
 

January 

 
 
 

17/18 

8)  ప న   
      ఒ ల ట  

పద  ర   6  వ పద ం 

06 
 

06 
 

06 

06 
 

06 
 

06 

 
 

FA3 (CBA II) 

Jan 3 – 6 2024 

 

 
 
 

As per date given by 

AP SCERT 

 
 

November, 

December 

 
 

9 

 
 

February 

 
 

23 

9)    !  
ల చ ం 

పద  ర   7  వ పద ం 

 

06 
 

07 

 

06 
 

07 

 
FA4 

Feb 23 – 27 2024 

 
 

As per date given by 

AP SCERT 

 
January, 

February 

 
10 

 
March 

 
22 

పద  ర   8  వ పద ం  

నః చ రణ  

 

20 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

11 
 

April 
 

15 నః చ రణ  
 
 

 
 
 

SA2 (CBA III) 

Apr 11 – 20 2024 

As per date given by 

AP SCERT 

 

Total Syllabus 

   Total Periods 164 + 109  =  273   
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Teacher’s Name :                                                                                                                                                                                                         SUBJECT: ENGLISH 

S. 

No 

 
Month 

No. of Working 

Da

 
Name of the Lesson No. of Periods  

Exams Date 
Last Date for 

Uploading of Marks 

 
Syllabus 

TB WB 
1 June 1 Class Readiness 14 14    

2  
July 

2

4 

Class Readiness 

1. School and Play 

  1A. Welcome to School 

 
 
 

10 

 
 
 

10 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

3  
August 

2
5 

  1B. Let’s Play 
2. I and My House 

  2A. May I Help You? 

07 
 

08 

07 
 

08 

FA1 (CBA I) 
Aug 1 – 4 2023 

As per date given by 
the AP SCERT 

June, July 

4  
 

September 

2
2 

  2B. My House 
3. Food and Habits 

  3A. What Am I? 

  3B. I Am Perfect 

08 
 

08 

08 

08 
 

08 

08 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

5  
October 16/22 4. Gardening 

  4A. Let’s Plant 
 

08 
 

08 
FA2 
Oct 3-6 2023 

As per date given by 
the AP SCERT 

Augus
t, 

Septembe6  
November 

2
5 

  4B. Colourful Garden 
5. Our Celebrations 

  5A. Our Festivals 

08 
 

08 

08 
 

08 

SA1 
Nov 4 – 10 2023 

As per date given by 
the AP SCERT 

June to 
October 

7  
 

December 

24/17   5B. Ravi’s Birthday 
6. Our Community and People 

  6A. My Grandpa’s Village 

  6B. Our Helpers 

08 
 

08 

08 

08 
 

08 

08 

   

8  
January 

17/18 7. Things and Vehicles 
  7A. Our Fair 

  7B. My Talking Car 

 
07 

07 

 
07 

07 

FA3 (CBA II) 
Jan 3 – 6 2024 

As per date given by 
the AP SCERT 

November, 
December 

9  
February 2

3 
8. Time 

  8A. My Routine 
 

07 
 

07 
FA4 
Feb 23 – 27 2024 

As per date given by 
the AP SCERT 

January, 
February 

10 March 2 Revision      

11  
April 1

5 
Revision   SA2 (CBA III) 

Apr 11 – 20 2024 
As per date given by 

the AP SCERT 
Full Syllabus 

   Total Periods 130 130    
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Teacher’s Name:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         SUBJECT: Mathematics 
 

 
 
 
 

S.No 

 
 

Month 

No. of 
Working 

Days 

 
 

Name of the Lesson 

No. of Periods  
 

Exams Date 

 

Last Date 

for 

Uploading of 

 
 

Syllabus Textbook Workbook 

1 June 16 Class Readiness 26 26    
2  

July 24 Class Readiness 
1.Shall We Count 

 
09 

 
09 

   

3  

August 25 1.Shall We Count 
2.Let Us Add 

 
14 

 
14 

FA1 (CBA I) 
Aug 1 – 4 2023 

As per date given 
by 
AP 

June, July 

4  

September 
22 2.Let Us Add 

3.How much Left 

 
13 

 
13 

   

5  

October 16/22 4.Playing with Numbers 20 20 FA2 
Oct 3-6 2023 

As per date given 
by 
AP 

August, 
September 

6  

November 25 5.How Many Times 13 13 SA1 
Nov 4 – 10 2023 

As per date given 
by 
AP 

June to October 

7 December 24/17 6.Share It 10 10    
8  

January 17/18 7.Shapes Around Us 
8.My Diary 

07 
09 

07 
09 

FA3 (CBA II) 
Jan 3 – 6 2024 

As per date given 
by 
AP 

November, 
December 

9  

February 23 8.My Diary 
9.Let Us Measure 

 
09 

 
09 

FA4 
Feb 23 – 27 2024 

As per date given 
by 
AP 

January, 
February 

10 March 22 9.Let Us Measure      
11  

April 
15 Revision   SA2 (CBA III) 

Apr 11 – 20 2024 

As per date given 

by 

Full Syllabus 

   Total Periods 130 130    
 
 

Signature of the Teacher                                                                       Signature of the Headmaster 


