ANNUAL PLAN FOR CLASS: 2 2024 – 2025

Teacher's Name:

S.No	Month	No. of	Name of the Lesson	I	o. of ods For	Exams Date	Last Date for Uploading of Marks	Syllabus
		Working	Name of the Lesson	TB	WB	Exams Date		
1	June	16	సంసిద్హత (1వ వారం & 2వ వారం) అభినయ గేయాలు	14	_			
2	July	24	సంసిద్హత (3 వ వారం నుండి 6 వ వారం వరకు) అభినయ గేయాలు	22	_			
3	August	25	1) వాన చిలకల్లారా చిలకల్లారా !	06	06	FA1 (CBA I)	As per date given by	June, July
			పద్య రత్నాలు 1 వ పద్యం	06	06	Aug 1 – 4 2023	AP SCERT	
4	September	22	2) పూ చి నా పూ లుపరుగు పందెం3) కొంటె కోతి	06 06 06	06 06 06			
			పద్య రత్నాలు 2 ဆ పద్యం		06			
5	October	16/22	ప్ ఊరెళడాం 4) అప్పడాలు బజ్జీలు సబ్జుజిళ్ళ పద్య రత్నాలు 3 వపద్యం	06 06 06	06	FA2 Oct 3-6 2023	As per date given by AP SCERT	August, September
6	November	25	5) చిచ్చుబుడ్డి అరటి చెట్టు ° పద్య రత్మాలు 4 వ పద్యం	06 06	06 06	SA1 Nov 4 – 10 2023	As per date given by AP SCERT	June to October
7	December	24/17	6) అద్దాల బస్సు, కొయ్య గుర్రం 7) మొక్క జొన్న	06	06			
′	December	11De1 24/17	పద్య రత్నాలు 5 వ పద్యం	06	06			

8	January	17/18	8) పాప నవ్వు ఒత్తుల బుట్ట పద్య రత్నాలు 6 వ పద్యం	06 06	06 06	FA3 (CBA II) Jan 3 – 6 2024	As per date given by	November, December
				06	06		AP SCERT	
9	February	23	9) మ్యావ్ మ్యావ్! కాల చక్రం పద్య రత్నాలు 7 వపద్యం	06 07	06 07	FA4 Feb 23 – 27 2024	As per date given by AP SCERT	January, February
10	March	22	పద్య రత్నాలు 8 వ పద్యం పునః చైరణ	20				
11	April	15	් పునః చ _్ రణ			SA2 (CBA III) Apr 11 – 20 2024	As per date given by AP SCERT	Total Syllabus
			Total Periods	164 + 109 = 273				

Signature of the Teacher

Signature of the Headmaster

Teacher's Name : SUBJECT: ENGLISH

S.	Month	No. of Working	Name of the Lesson	No. of Periods	No. of Periods		Last Date for	Syllabus
No	MOTILIT	Da	Name of the Lesson	ТВ	TB WB		Uploading of Marks	
1	June	1	Class Readiness	14	14			
2		2	Class Readiness					
	July	4	1. School and Play					
			☐ 1A. Welcome to School	10	10			
3		2	☐ 1B. Let's Play	07	07	FA1 (CBA I)	As per date given by	June, July
	August	5	2. I and My House			Aug 1 – 4 2023	the AP SCERT	
			☐ 2A. May I Help You?	08	08			
4		2	☐ 2B. My House	08	08			
	September	2	3. Food and Habits					
			☐ 3A. What Am I?	08	08			
			☐ 3B. I Am Perfect	08	08			
5	October	16/22	4. Gardening			FA2	As per date given by	Augus
	October		☐ 4A. Let's Plant	08	08	Oct 3-6 2023	the AP SCERT	t,
6		2	☐ 4B. Colourful Garden	08	08	SA1	As per date given by	June to
	November	5	5. Our Celebrations			Nov 4 – 10 2023	the AP SCERT	October
			☐ 5A. Our Festivals	08	08			
7	December	24/17	☐ 5B. Ravi's Birthday	08	08			
			6. Our Community and People					
			☐ 6A. My Grandpa's Village	08	08			
			☐ 6B. Our Helpers	08	08			
8		17/18	7. Things and Vehicles			FA3 (CBA II)	As per date given by	November,
	January		☐ 7A. Our Fair	07	07	Jan 3 – 6 2024	the AP SCERT	December
			☐ 7B. My Talking Car	07	07			
9	February	2	8. Time			FA4	As per date given by	January,
		3	☐ 8A. My Routine	07	07	Feb 23 – 27 2024	the AP SCERT	February
10	March	2	Revision					
11	April	1	Revision			SA2 (CBA III)	As per date given by	Full Syllabus
	7.19111	5				Apr 11 – 20 2024	the AP SCERT	
			Total Periods	130	130			

Teacher's Name: SUBJECT: Mathematics

		No. of Working		No. of Periods			Last Date	
S.No	Month		Name of the Lesson	Textbook	Workbook	Exams Date	for	Syllabus
1	June	Days 16	Class Readiness	26	26	+		
2	Guile	24	Class Readiness	20	20			
	July	24	1.Shall We Count	09	09			
3	August	25	1.Shall We Count			FA1 (CBA I)	As per date given	June, July
			2.Let Us Add	14	14	Aug 1 – 4 2023	by	
4	September	22	2.Let Us Add					
	September		3.How much Left	13	13			
5	October	16/22	4.Playing with Numbers	20	20	FA2	As per date given	August,
						Oct 3-6 2023	by	September
6	November	25	5.How Many Times	13	13	SA1	As per date given	June to October
	November					Nov 4 – 10 2023	by	
7	December	24/17	6.Share It	10	10			
8	January	17/18	7.Shapes Around Us	07	07	FA3 (CBA II)	As per date given	November,
			8.My Diary	09	09	Jan 3 – 6 2024	by	December
9	February	23	8.My Diary			FA4	As per date given	January,
			9.Let Us Measure	09	09	Feb 23 – 27 2024	by	February
10	March	22	9.Let Us Measure					
11	April	15	Revision			SA2 (CBA III)	As per date given	Full Syllabus
	Дріп					Apr 11 – 20 2024	by	
			Total Periods	130	130			

Signature of the Teacher

Signature of the Headmaster